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DOG NAME
Pace's Hannahatchee Slim
CNC Midnight Smokin Ace
Country Style Nitro
CSG CSGN E-Town's Blue Ranger
Carolina Blues Diesel
Williams Blue Hollow Levis Jet
Cedar Crk Shine
Cold Creek Jack Pot
Juice
Minton Clifty Creek Annie
Luttreel's Hardwoods Thunder
Miller Late Night Juice Box
CGCH Black Sadie
Lucky Luke
CWC Herrell's Casey
Jack Pine Duke
CSGN Take A Chance
CGN State Creek Lucky Ned Pepper
CNC WNC Licking River Slider
CNC Battlewood Pounder's Bobby
The Tree Slamming Judge
CNC The Buzzman
Spider Man
Power Surge
Soul Sister

NATIONAL HUNT RANKINGS
FOR WEEK ENDING: 12.31.19

DOG OWNER
Erik Pace
Mitchell Ammons
Randy Vernatter
Gary Wayne Young
Steven Cromer
Brian Williams
Tim Collins
Ethan Henderson
Scott Miller
Charles Minton
Gary Luttrell
Scott Miller
T Winters & M Eaves
Ralph Fussnecker
Bill Herrell
D & C Cronce
Laken Reynolds
Josh Craig
Elwood Myers
Terry Vance
Franklin Card
J Bowling & M Short
P Burch & D Nettles
Brett Denny
Tony Robert Burgamy

BREED

BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN

BLUETICK
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
LEOPARD
LEOPARD
PLOTT
REDBONE
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

STATE
Georgia
Kentucky
Ohio
West Virginia
South Carolina
Ohio
Kentucky
Alabama
Kentucky
Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
Ohio
Kentucky
Indiana
Michigan
Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
South Carolina
Indiana
South Carolina
Georgia
Georgia

ACCORDING TO BREED BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

PTS
16.4
12
8
80
8
3
25.5
8.7
8
5
2.5

2
4
4
6

30.3
28
26
25
24.8
22
22
16.4
16.4
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LAST EVENT
2019658902
2019561809
2019721214
2019717619
2019459802
2019455303
2019639401
2019658901
2019721201
2019687004
2019373307
2019721204
2019671503
2019559609
2019687012
2019671503
2019639401
2019721212
2019639401
2019559611
2019486710
2019639401
2019486710
2019658902
2019658902



Country Man's Gunsmoke
Davis Hollow Clint

Zeke's Only Dollar Bill
Jacqued Up Jojo

Money Maxed Out

Almost Famous Amos

Stoner Cr Million Dollar Man
CSG CSGN Tolers Tricolor Taz
Smith's Half Carrot Diamond
Tracker Elroy

Wrights And Burns Stylish Kato
Wipeout Woody

Sly Creek Cutting Edge

Allen Creek Rain

Lincoln's Smoke

Downing's Flat Creek Rowley
Cutters Midnight Jill
Pounder's Little Troop

CCH Broken Rd's Carolina Chrome
Schmidt's Blowing Smoke
M&M Dee's Coin Collector
CNC Bigmac Combo

Sleazy

Tree Banging Sissy

Maximum Capacity

Lay'Em Up High Hopes Quick & Ez
Swag

Curley

Mojo's Crazy

Dylan's Twister

Riverswam Spot

Eddie Fannin
Bobby Davis
Johnny Altman
Shaun Welch
Kevin Cable Jr.
Josh Campbell
Norman Fryman
Mikyle White
Bucky Smith
Terry Proctor
William Wright

B Amon & J Wilson
Cody Cofield

J Harris & S Sanders
J East & R Bolan
Chris Downing
Bradley Jeffrey
Jim Stinnett

Cleo Bowers

Mike Schmidt

J & B Martin

Doug Blackwell Jr.
Ben Harrell
Shawn Harrell
Justin Perryman
Wyatt Wright IlI
Clarence Justice
Mike Oppenheimer
Johnny Altman
Chris Stockman
Bruce Rabon

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

Alabama
Kentucky
South Carolina
South Carolina
Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
West Virginia
Ohio

Texas
Kentucky
Kentucky
Georgia
Alabama
Alabama
Georgia

West Virginia
Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Alabama
Kentucky
Kentucky
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

16.4
16
16
16
14
13.50
13
12
12
10.5

2019658902
2019639401
2019486710
2019486710
2019687008
2019639401
2019687006
2019717612
2019455307
2019435306
2019559607
2019379703
2019658901
2019658901
2019658901
2019658901
2019717702
2019687007
2019739703
2019373310
2019373311
2019639401
2019486710
2019486710
2019486710
2019658902
2019739702
2019739702
2019486710
2019486710
2019486710



Hypersonic Wipeout Danger

CSGN Sundowns Turbo-Charged

Insane Savage Sam

Punk

Crouch's Stylish Coma Booger
Wipeout She Squirms A lot
Am Rock's Ramblin Roxy
Run Buck Run

Stoner Cr Insane Tracker
Tricolor Hailey

Ringer3's Locked Out
Buck Creek Showtime Style
Blackwell's Pow

Licking River Bo

CNC wild Sally

Tank

Brushy Arbor Chloe

Moneys Last Chance

Myers Licking River Mack
Cedar Creek Rising

Smart Trixie

Crouch's Stylish Coma Booger
CNC Ground Pounding Hooker
Mojo's Crazy

Kisers Big Double D

Stoner Cr Million Dollar Man

B Rabon & E Jordan Il
Laken Reynolds

Jeff Mullins

Paul Smith

William Crouch

Nick Jones

M & T Rogers
Mathew Honeycutt
Norman Fryman

C Warren & K Rainwater
Wayne Yarger
Clarence Justice
Austin Blackwell
Harold Carrington
Charles Hite

Joey Craver

Floyd Daniels
Nicholas Jones & Tony
Bowman

Elwood Myers

Tim Collins

Randy Byrd

William Crouch

P & J Smith

Johnny Altman

Tom Kiser

Norman Fryman

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

WALKER

WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

South Carolina

Indiana
Indiana
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Kentucky
Ohio
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
West Virginia
Kentucky
Texas

Kentucky

Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

South Carolina

Kentucky
Kentucky

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

6.8
6.6
6.6
6.5
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2019486710
2019687006
2019687006
2019386504
2019721201
2019373306
2019687005
2019687005
2019687003
2019386501
2019377008
2019721204
2019687003
2019721210
2019728602
2019721208
2019435306

2019373306

2019721203
2019373304
2019386504
2019721204
2019373304
2019486705
2019739701
2019559611



