

NATIONAL HUNT RANKINGS FOR WEEK ENDING: 12.31.19 ACCORDING TO BREED BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED



DOG NAME	DOG OWNER	BREED	STATE	SEX	PTS	LAST EVENT
Pace's Hannahatchee Slim	Erik Pace	BLACK TAN	Georgia	Male	16.4	2019658902
CNC Midnight Smokin Ace	Mitchell Ammons	BLACK TAN	Kentucky	Male	12	2019561809
Country Style Nitro	Randy Vernatter	BLACK TAN	Ohio	Male	8	2019721214
CSG CSGN E-Town's Blue Ranger	Gary Wayne Young	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Male	80	2019717619
Carolina Blues Diesel	Steven Cromer	BLUETICK	South Carolina	Male	8	2019459802
Williams Blue Hollow Levis Jet	Brian Williams	BLUETICK	Ohio	Male	3	2019455303
Cedar Crk Shine	Tim Collins	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	25.5	2019639401
Cold Creek Jack Pot	Ethan Henderson	ENGLISH	Alabama	Male	8.7	2019658901
Juice	Scott Miller	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	8	2019721201
Minton Clifty Creek Annie	Charles Minton	ENGLISH	Indiana	Female	5	2019687004
Luttreel's Hardwoods Thunder	Gary Luttrell	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	2.5	2019373307
Miller Late Night Juice Box	Scott Miller	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	2	2019721204
CGCH Black Sadie	T Winters & M Eaves	LEOPARD	Ohio	Female	4	2019671503
Lucky Luke	Ralph Fussnecker	LEOPARD	Kentucky	Male	4	2019559609
CWC Herrell's Casey	Bill Herrell	PLOTT	Indiana	Male	6	2019687012
Jack Pine Duke	D & C Cronce	REDBONE	Michigan	Male	2	2019671503
CSGN Take A Chance	Laken Reynolds	WALKER	Indiana	Male	30.3	2019639401
CGN State Creek Lucky Ned Pepper	Josh Craig	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	28	2019721212
CNC WNC Licking River Slider	Elwood Myers	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	26	2019639401
CNC Battlewood Pounder's Bobby	Terry Vance	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	25	2019559611
The Tree Slamming Judge	Franklin Card	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	24.8	2019486710
CNC The Buzzman	J Bowling & M Short	WALKER	Indiana	Male	22	2019639401
Spider Man	P Burch & D Nettles	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	22	2019486710
Power Surge	Brett Denny	WALKER	Georgia	Male	16.4	2019658902
Soul Sister	Tony Robert Burgamy	WALKER	Georgia	Female	16.4	2019658902

Country Man's Gunsmoke	Eddie Fannin	WALKER	Alabama	Male	16.4	2019658902
Davis Hollow Clint	Bobby Davis	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	16	2019639401
Zeke's Only Dollar Bill	Johnny Altman	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	16	2019486710
Jacqued Up Jojo	Shaun Welch	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	16	2019486710
Money Maxed Out	Kevin Cable Jr.	WALKER	Indiana	Male	14	2019687008
Almost Famous Amos	Josh Campbell	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	13.50	2019639401
Stoner Cr Million Dollar Man	Norman Fryman	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	13	2019687006
CSG CSGN Tolers Tricolor Taz	Mikyle White	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	12	2019717612
Smith's Half Carrot Diamond	Bucky Smith	WALKER	Ohio	Female	12	2019455307
Tracker Elroy	Terry Proctor	WALKER	Texas	Male	10.5	2019435306
Wrights And Burns Stylish Kato	William Wright	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	9.5	2019559607
Wipeout Woody	B Amon & J Wilson	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	9	2019379703
Sly Creek Cutting Edge	Cody Cofield	WALKER	Georgia	Male	8.7	2019658901
Allen Creek Rain	J Harris & S Sanders	WALKER	Alabama	Female	8.7	2019658901
Lincoln's Smoke	J East & R Bolan	WALKER	Alabama	Male	8.7	2019658901
Downing's Flat Creek Rowley	Chris Downing	WALKER	Georgia	Female	8.7	2019658901
Cutters Midnight Jill	Bradley Jeffrey	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	8	2019717702
Pounder's Little Troop	Jim Stinnett	WALKER	Indiana	Male	8	2019687007
CCH Broken Rd's Carolina Chrome	Cleo Bowers	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	8	2019739703
Schmidt's Blowing Smoke	Mike Schmidt	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	8	2019373310
M&M Dee's Coin Collector	J & B Martin	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	8	2019373311
CNC Bigmac Combo	Doug Blackwell Jr.	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	8	2019639401
Sleazy	Ben Harrell	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	8	2019486710
Tree Banging Sissy	Shawn Harrell	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	8	2019486710
Maximum Capacity	Justin Perryman	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	8	2019486710
Lay'Em Up High Hopes Quick & Ez	Wyatt Wright III	WALKER	Alabama	Male	7.7	2019658902
Swag	Clarence Justice	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	7.5	2019739702
Curley	Mike Oppenheimer	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	7	2019739702
Mojo's Crazy	Johnny Altman	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	6.8	2019486710
Dylan's Twister	Chris Stockman	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	6.8	2019486710
Riverswam Spot	Bruce Rabon	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	6.8	2019486710

Hypersonic Wipeout Danger	B Rabon & E Jordan III	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	6.8	2019486710
CSGN Sundowns Turbo-Charged	Laken Reynolds	WALKER	Indiana	Male	6.6	2019687006
Insane Savage Sam	Jeff Mullins	WALKER	Indiana	Male	6.6	2019687006
Punk	Paul Smith	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	6.5	2019386504
Crouch's Stylish Coma Booger	William Crouch	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	6	2019721201
Wipeout She Squirms A lot	Nick Jones	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	6	2019373306
Am Rock's Ramblin Roxy	M & T Rogers	WALKER	Indiana	Female	6	2019687005
Run Buck Run	Mathew Honeycutt	WALKER	Indiana	Male	6	2019687005
Stoner Cr Insane Tracker	Norman Fryman	WALKER	Indiana	Male	6	2019687003
Tricolor Hailey	C Warren & K Rainwater	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	6	2019386501
Ringer3's Locked Out	Wayne Yarger	WALKER	Ohio	Male	6	2019377008
Buck Creek Showtime Style	Clarence Justice	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	5	2019721204
Blackwell's Pow	Austin Blackwell	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	5	2019687003
Licking River Bo	Harold Carrington	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	4	2019721210
CNC Wild Sally	Charles Hite	WALKER	West Virginia	Female	4	2019728602
Tank	Joey Craver	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	4	2019721208
Brushy Arbor Chloe	Floyd Daniels	WALKER	Texas	Female	3.5	2019435306
Moneys Last Chance	Nicholas Jones & Tony Bowman	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	3.5	2019373306
Myers Licking River Mack	Elwood Myers	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	3	2019721203
Cedar Creek Rising	Tim Collins	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	3	2019373304
Smart Trixie	Randy Byrd	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	3	2019386504
Crouch's Stylish Coma Booger	William Crouch	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	2	2019721204
CNC Ground Pounding Hooker	P & J Smith	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	2	2019373304
Mojo's Crazy	Johnny Altman	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	2	2019486705
Kisers Big Double D	Tom Kiser	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	2	2019739701
Stoner Cr Million Dollar Man	Norman Fryman	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	2	2019559611